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Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

 2,138

 24,261

 126,629

 156,818

 366,198

 10,119

 6,820

 28,220

 375,289  322,791  23,123

 1,152  931  55

 12,562  11,104  595

 72,687  51,743  2,199

 84,234  70,007  2,577

 187,345  173,910  4,943

 5,072  4,507  540

 3,639  2,990  191

 8,598  7,599  12,023

Total Race

Total Sex

Grand Total:  721,203     


